BLOCK

16
16
44 .03
48
53

LOT

5.01
2.03
7
12
8.08
15.01

QUALIFIC.

2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 34 MONMOUTH BEACH

PROPERTY LOCATION

EAST OCEAN AVENUE

EAST OCEAN AVENUE

EAST OCEAN AVENUE

26 WESLEY STREET

55 OCEAN AVENUE UNIT 8H
CHARLOTTE PLACE

CLASS NET VAL

1
1
1
15F
15F
1

9800
3000
5400
984100
592000
18800

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

100.
30.
55.

.00
.00
193.

94
90
62

64

1ST HALF

230.50
69.39
125.83
5462.18
3432.16
551.55

2ND HALF

129.56-
38.49-
70.21-

5462.18-
3432.16-
357.91-

PRELIM.

50.47
15.45
27.81
.00
-00
96.82

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 34 MONMOUTH BEACH COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 2,100 2,068,169,200 21,302,142.76 .00 15,250.00 21,286,892.76 10,713,468.70 10,573,424.06 10,643,451.57
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 112 70,989,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 8,894.34 8,894.34- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2023
TAXING DISTRICT 34 MONMOUTH BEACH COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -192
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .014
CNTY OPEN SPACE .027
LOCAL SCHOOL TAX .269
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .223
LOCAL PURPOSE TAX -305
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 1.030
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OOO0dxdn

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

MMM
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

SIS S
MMM
MMNMNMMMM
A

.00

.000

.00

1.030

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX

00

2023

1334

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2023

T OF MONMOUTH BEACH

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/26/23
VALUE
29,123,400

NET TAXABLE
2,004,268,700

0]
0]

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

29,123,400
2,004,268,700

0

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
734,475,300

29,123,400
1,269,793,400

70
1,998

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 34 MONMOUTH BEACH
2

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

,100
0
0]

34,777,10

100
0
0]

34,777,
0
0

000

9,532,

100
0
0]

25,245,

ANOO

34,777,100
2,068,169,200

0]

34,777,100
2,068,169,200

9,532,000
744,007,300

25,245,100
1,324,161,900

32

2,100

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]
[olooooe]
o OO O
o 0N M
« N~ <
o oY ™
o O N
N~ <M

™ N

0]
0
0
0
0]
0

MOW—=HOO
L0 o

5

7
28,234,300
70,989,200

0

1
7
11,710,700
70,989,200

22,883,200

2,248,20
6
7
16,523,60
48,106,000

112

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

S
DEDUCT I ON
AMOUNT

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

MENT OF

AMOUNT
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR

OOOO0OO0O

==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

AMOUNT

olo/osoooe)

OF 2023.

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2023 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 34 MONMOUTH BEACH

IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

LAND VALUE

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT

(ole/e)

800

6,768,

500
0
0
500

1,543,

o/ee]

300

5,225,

LHOOO

0nad

WIT=)
IO
[sa]acena®
<d =
=m==0]LLl
<<(OX
[adadaNiT]

H71

0
0
000

7,411,

o/e/e]

000

20,753,

ANOOO

0
0

8,457,

olee]

300

29,119,

MnOO0O
(4]

ole/e)

600

12,479,

400
0
0

2,910,

olee]

200

9,569,

[olo/e/ a]
—

(ole/e)

500

3,360,

000

540,

olee]

500

2,820,

[p]ele/ =]

[ole/e ] mooo

3,763,40
1,134,0

© O OO O

200

102,

o/e/e] olee]

200
000

3,661,
1,134,

—0O00 00O



